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Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

V
Bond Trading Fee Schedule &% 5 iR UE
ezl e
Bond Trading (E53 5
Handling Fee 0.5% of Consideration
T X Zy < HRHY 0.5%
Transaction Levy (Apply to listed bond on 0.0027% on order consideration (If applicable)
Main Board) BT B4 4E > 0.0027% (40138 )
o (BRI AR ER T ES)
Bond Settlement Services {E532 WL TS
Bond Deposit Waived
EFTFA RE
Bond Withdrawal 0.02% of nominal value Min. USD80
fEzFHE AL B2 HE > 0.02% (& 80 57T
Bond Custodian Services & Corporate Actions (25t B IRE Rk DETE)
Custodian Fee 0.055% of nominal value per annum, charged on Min. USD50
s monthly basis K 50 257
A Ry B2 {H > 0.055%, $% H ULEL
Corporate Action Fee Waived
ETHE 5K ¢
Bond Coupon Collection 0.15% of bond coupon Min. USD25
REZFIE fBEZFHEZ 0.15% Ar{& 25 55T
Maturity Redemption Fee Waived
AR BB E RS &
Pre-matured Redemption Fee USD50
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